

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5729/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in CRLR No.617/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,ad-interim ex-parte
stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24th August, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master